/719/710MP

Schragkugellager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 710
D [mm] 950
B [mm] 106
Gewicht = 197
[kq]

d; [mm] =~ 790,8

Anschlussmale
da, min [Mm]

Da, max [Mm]

Dp, max [Mm]

Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]

D, [mm]
2 [mm]
r34 [mm]
ap [°]

a [mm]

~ 875,8

i
L

30

~ 293

733

927

937,6

2,5

.

&

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

D D,

910

2380

40,3

487

640
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